Tillfélle: 2016-05-01

Regnr

SE34826/2014
SE34826/2014
SE34826/2014
SE37160/2015
SE44033/2014
SE44036/2014

Hundnamn

AIKIE

AIKIE

AIKIE

MAX

STAR TREASURE EIVOR
STAR TREASURE VANHEDEN

KRONOBERG

Anlagsklass

T
T
T
H
T X
H X

Oppen klass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

WNDN P

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160506
20160514
20160522
20160513
20160521
20160521

20160501
Domare

SVENSSON AKE
SVENSSON KENNERT
AHMAN JAN
SVENSSON AKE
RINGMAN LISELOTT
RINGMAN LISELOTT

Slutdatum: 20160530
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



